Date
8-28

8-28
9-4
9-4
9-11
9-11
9-18
9-18
9-25
9-25
10-2
10-2
10-9
10-9
10-16
10-16
10-23

10-23

Opponent

Ozark
Ozark
Webb City
Webb City
Neosho
Neosho
Carthage
Carthage
Branson
Branson
Nixa

Nixa
Joplin
Joplin
Willard
Willard
Republic

Republic

2023-2024

Location
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Carl Junction Athletics

9%h/JV Football Schedule

Level
JV

9th
JV
9th
JV
9th
JV
9th
JV
9th
JV
9th
JV
9th
JV
9th
JV

9th

Time
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.



