Carl Junction Athletics

2023-2024

9th/JV Football Schedule

Date 8-28	Opponent Ozark	Location Away	<u>Level</u> JV	Time 6:00 p.m.
8-28	Ozark	Home	9 th	6:00 p.m.
9-4	Webb City	Home	JV	6:00 p.m.
9-4	Webb City	Away	9 th	6:00 p.m.
9-11	Neosho	Away	JV	6:00 p.m.
9-11	Neosho	Home	9 th	6:00 p.m.
9-18	Carthage	Home	JV	6:00 p.m.
9-18	Carthage	Away	9 th	6:00 p.m.
9-25	Branson	Away	JV	6:00 p.m.
9-25	Branson	Home	9 th	6:00 p.m.
10-2	Nixa	Home	JV	6:00 p.m.
10-2	Nixa	Away	9 th	6:00 p.m.
10-9	Joplin	Away	JV	6:00 p.m.
10-9	Joplin	Home	9 th	6:00 p.m.
10-16	Willard	Home	JV	6:00 p.m.
10-16	Willard	Away	9 th	6:00 p.m.
10-23	Republic	Away	JV	6:00 p.m.
10-23	Republic	Home	9 th	6:00 p.m.